
~ West Scott County Water District 

:iATE SCHEDULE 

FOR Entire Area Served 
P.s.c. KY. NO. 1 
Original SHEET NO. _?......__ 
CANCELLING P.s.c. KY. NO. 
---- SHEET NO. 

CLASS "D" SERVICE CONNECTION: LOW-COST RESIDENCES & TENANT HOUSES: $100.00 

First 1,000 Gals. 
Next 4,000 Gals. 
Over 51 000 Gals. 

$ 3.75 MINIMUM 
1.35 per 1,000 
1.00 per 1,000 

CLASS "C" CONNECTING FEE: $150.00 (With 5/8"x3/4" Meter} 

First 2,000 Gals. 
Next 3,000 Gals. 
Over 5,000 Gals. 

CLASS "C-1" CONNECTING FEE: $225.00-

First 3,000 Gals. 
Next 21 000 Gals. 
Next 2Q,OOO Gals. 
Over 25,000 Gals. 

$ 5.00 MINIMUM 
1.25 per 1,000 
0.90 per 1,000 

$ 6.oo MINIMUM 
1.00 per 1,000 
0.$5 per l,000 
0.75 per 1,000 

CLASS "B" CONNECTING FEE: $275.00 (with 5/S"xJ/4" Meter which supplies 20 GPM) 
$400.00 (with in Meter which supplies 50 GPM) 

First 51 000 Gals. 
Next 20,000 Gals. 
Over 25,000 Gals. 

CLASS "A" CONNECTING FEE: $425.00 

First 15,000 Gals. 
Next 5,000 Gals. 
Over 20,000 Gals. 

FIELD OR PASTURE CONNECTIONS: $100.00 

First 1,000 Gals. 
Over 1,000 Gals. 

FIRE HYDRANT CONNECTIONS: $225.00 

Annual Rental 

SCHOOL CONNECTION FEES: $3,500.00 (with l~" Mete 

First 50,000 Gals. 
Over 50,000 Gals. - , • • 

\ 

$ 6.75 MINIMUM 
o.85 per 1,000 
0.75 per 1 1 000 

$15.00· MINIMUM 
o.85 per .1,000 
0.75 per 1,000 

$ 1.50 MINIMUM 
. o.60 per 1,000 

DATE OF ISSUE April 9, 1969 

e ISSUED BY ML~ 
DATE EFFECT!vE ~~~~~~-

. ~ of Officer 
TITLE~· 

Hydrant) 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in 
Case No. Dated -----------· 
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ATE SCHEDULE (Cont inued ) 

OLD SADIEVILLE WATER SYSTEM 

First 2 , 000 Gal s . 
Next 3 , 000 Gal s . 
Over 5 , 000 Gals . 

Change in text : 
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